(b) Individuals-

(i) Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to ` 1 lakh.

(ii) Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of ` 1 lakh

6

4

2,630

1,17,370

Nil

Nil

0.14

6.42

0.14

6.42

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(c) Any other (specify) Nil
 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

 Sub-Total (B)(2) 13 5,83,823 Nil 31.95 31.95 Nil Nil

 Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 13 5,83,823 Nil 31.95 31.95 Nil Nil

 Total (A)+(B) 16 18,27,000 NIL 100.00 100.00 Nil Nil

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and
against which the
depository receipts
have been issued Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

 (i) Promoter and
Promoter Group Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

 (ii) Public Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

 GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C) 16 18,27,000 NIL 100.00 100.00 Nil Nil

6. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue:

Sr. No  Name of share holder  Pre issue Post issue

No of
equity
shares

As a
% of
Issued
Capital

No of
equity
shares

As a
% of
Issued
Capital

(i) Promoters

1.  M/s. Karan Interiors Ltd 12,34,420 67.57 12,34,420 22.00

 Total  A 12,34,420 67.57 12,34,420 22.00

(ii) Promoter Group

2.  M/s. Sun Techno Overseas Limited  5,007 0.27 5,007 0.09

3.  M/s   Synergy cosmetics Exim limited  3,750 0.21 3,750 0.07

36

 Total B 8,757 0.48 8,757 0.16

 Total (A+B) 12,43,177 68.05 12,43,177 22.16

(iii) Public

4. M/s. Mahavir Impex Limited 51,198

2.80 51,198

0.91

5. M/s. Sun and Shine World wide Limited 3,62,625

19.85 3,62,625

6.46

6. M/s. Dhanlaxmi Lease Finance Limited  50,000 2.74 50,000 0.89

7.  Anuj Sureshbhai Jhaveri 40,000 2.19 40,000 0.71

8.  Dr. Sunil Gupta Jt. Rupal Gupta 35,100 1.92 35,100 0.63

9.  Ms. Anika Sunil Gupta 31,570 1.73 31,570 0.56

10.  Manjula Somani Jt. Bina J. Somani 10,700 0.59 10,700 0.19

11.  Mr. Rajkumar Chaudhary 1,330 0.07 1,330 0.02

12.  Ranjan Shah Jt. Falguni R. Shah   500 0.03 500 0.01

13.  Hasumati R. Shah Jt. Rameshchandra Shah 500 0.03 500 0.01

14.  Somabhai Raika Jt. Rushikesh Raika 100 0.01 100 0.00

15.  Pradip N.Desai Jt. Archana Desai 100 0.01 100 0.00

16.  Pradip Trivedi Jt. Lilavatiben Trivedi 100 0.01 100 0.00

 IPO - - 37,84,000 67.44

 Total(c ) 5,83,823 32.00 43,67,823 77.84

 Grand Total 18,27,000 100 56,11,000 100

7. Our Company has not revalued its assets since inception and has not issued any Equity Shares

(including bonus shares) by capitalizing any revaluation reserves.

8. Our Company does not have any Employee Stock Option Scheme / Employee Stock Purchase Plan for
our employees and we do not intend to allot any shares to our employees under Employee Stock Option
Scheme / Employee Stock Purchase Plan from the proposed issue. As and when, options are granted to
our employees under the Employee Stock Option Scheme, our Company shall comply with the SEBI
(Employee Stock Option Scheme and Employees Stock Purchase Plan) Guidelines 1999.